MN Triad Contacts

County Contact Person Phone E-mail
AARP Haapala, Jay 612-360-6871 jhaapala@aarp.org
Aitkin Feyo, Bill & Pat 320-684-2011 wpfeyo@frontier.com

Stauter, Cheryl

218-838-9510

castauter@yahoo.com

Anoka (Centennial Lks)

Kruyer, Angela

763-784-2501

akruyer@clpdmn.com

Glander, Todd

tdgland@co.becker.mn.us

Becker
Nguyen, Kathy 218-847-2661 kanguye@co.becker.mn.us
Beltrami Carrigan, Tabitha 218-333-8309 tcarrigan@ci.bemidji.mn.us
Muller, Chris 218-333-8386 chris.muller@co.beltrami.mn.us
Big Stone Brown, Mark 320-839-5990 markb@bsco.us
Blue Earth Boyer, Chris 507-625-4141 701@nmpd.org
Brown (New Ulm) Duehring, Julie jatazie@gmail.com
Carlton Lake, Kelly 218-384-3236 kelly.lake@co.carlton.mn.us
Carver 952-361-1206
Cass Fahey, Pauline 218-536-0899 paulinefaheycc@gmail.com
Clay Empting, Mark mark.empting@co.clay.mn.us
Wallin, Leann leann.wallin@moorheadpolice.com
Crow Wing Elder, Tina 218-5829-4749 tina.elder@crowwing.us
Gottsch, Haley haley.gottsch@crowwing.us
Dakota Leslie, Tim 651-438-4700 sheriff@co.dakota.mn.us
Douglas Wolbersen, Troy troyw@co.douglas.mn.us
Kimmes, Ray & Mickey kimmeshousehold@gmail.com
Goodhue Schluter, Rosie 507-263-3893 spiritsong@citlink.net

Wolner, Tom

651-385-3155

tom.wolner@co.goodhue.mn.us

Goodhue (Pine Island)

Grabau, Mitch

651-267-2863

Hennepin

Johnson, Jennifer

612-496-9818

mitch.grabau@co.goodhue.mn.us

jennifer.e.johnson@co.hennepin.mn.us

Hennepin (Champlin)

Boatman, Roger

612-419-3094

rogerboatman@comcast.net

Isanti Lovering, Lisa lisa.lovering@co.isanti.mn.us

iGEes Cass, Anna 218-327-7420 anna.cass@co.itasca.mn.us
Williams, Vic 218-326-3477 vic.williams@co.itasca.mn.us

Jackson Murray, Will will. murray@co.jackson.mn.us

Kandiyohi Norstegard, Jody jody.norstegard@kcmn.us

Le Sueur O'Brien, Emily eobrien@co.le-sueur.mn.us

Martin Markquart, Jeff jeff.markquart@comartin.mn.us

Mille Lacs Erholtz, Anthony tony.erholtz@millelacs.mn.us

Norman Thompson, Nichole 218-415-0965 nichole.thompson@co.norman.mn.us

Oimsted (Rochester)

Hildebrant, Darrel

507-328-6890

dhildebrant@rochestermn.gov




Fitzgibbons, Barry

218-998-8534

bfitzgib@co.ottertail. mn.us

Otter Tail
einbold, Reed rreinbol@co.ottertail. mn.us
Polk Buckmiller, Jim 218-281-1384 djbuck@gra.midco.net
Biermaier, Paul 218-281-3111 pbiermaier@crookston.mn.us
Pops Johnsrud, Dodie dodie.johnsrud@co.pope.mn.us
Riley, Tim 320-634-5411 tim.riley@co.pope.mn.us
Ramsey Spreck, Julie 651-429-2779 swissjulie@usa.com
Renville Best, Doug 320-522-0459 douglas_b@co.renville.mn.us
Hable, Scott scott_h@co.renville.mn.us
Rock Verbrugge, Evan 507-283-5000 evan.verbrugge@co.rock.mn.us
Scott Dvorak, Ken 952-496-8722 kdvorak@co.scott.mn.us
Lueck, Amy alueck@co.scott.mn.us
Sherburne Schreder, Roxanne 763-765-3579 roxanne.schreder@co.sherburne.mn.us
Stearns (Sartell) Hughes, Jim im@sartellmn.com
Stearns (Waite Park) Mages, Alicia 320-251-7393 alicia.mages@co.waiteparkpd.mn.us
Todd Och, Steve 320-732-2157 steve.och@co.todd.mn.us
Toenyan, Verna 320-533-4637 verna.toenyan@co.todd.mn.us
Traverse Wright, Trevor 320-422-7707 trevor.wright@co.traverse.mn.us
Wilkin Fiedler, Rick sheriff@co.wilkin.mn.us
Wright Johnson, Brian 763-684-2366 brianm.johnson@co.wright.mn.us




